Genti si calatorii / Genti frigorifice

Black+Blum 16L Insulated Tote/ Cooler Bag
SKU: TP1P439.19
Categorie: Genti si calatorii

This spacious 16L bag is designed to handle anything your day brings. With an insulated inner
compartment, it keeps cold or wet items separate—perfect for a beach trip, a picnic in the park,
or even an overnight stay. The bag is made from fabric using 13 recycled plastic bottles and
features reinforced stitching and an extra-wide, comfortable shoulder strap, making it strong
enough for heavy groceries or a few bottles of wine. It's 100% leakproof thanks to welded seams
and a sealed zip, and it's both sturdy and versatile. Available in four colours, it also pairs
perfectly with a matching lunch bag. The interior includes a split compartment to separate cool
or damp contents, and there’s an inner pocket for easy access to your essentials. A water-
resistant reinforced base ensures durability on any surface, while the water-repellent insulated
lining is easy to wipe clean. It even fits laptops up to 40 cm.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P439.1901
#787878 [ TP1P439.1902

#495928 [ TP1P439.1934

New

Black + Blum
black

#3D332B

rPET

CHN

Black

40

14,5

41,5

40 x 14,5x41,5cm
500

500

45

41

50

45 x 41 x50 cm
8,8

8,8

16

150

120

6

150 x 120 mm
Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

39

42

6
39x42x6cm

Stock
201
116
89



