Black+Blum 16L Insulated Tote/ Cooler Bag

SKU: TP1P439.19

Categorie: Genți și călătorii

This spacious 16L bag is designed to handle anything your day brings. With an insulated inner compartment, it keeps cold or wet items separate—perfect for a beach trip, a picnic in the park, or even an overnight stay. The bag is made from fabric using 13 recycled plastic bottles and features reinforced stitching and an extra-wide, comfortable shoulder strap, making it strong enough for heavy groceries or a few bottles of wine. It's 100% leakproof thanks to welded seams and a sealed zip, and it's both sturdy and versatile. Available in four colours, it also pairs perfectly with a matching lunch bag. The interior includes a split compartment to separate cool or damp contents, and there's an inner pocket for easy access to your essentials. A water-resistant reinforced base ensures durability on any surface, while the water-repellent insulated lining is easy to wipe clean. It even fits laptops up to 40 cm.





General information	
Product Life Cycle	New
Brand	Black + Blum
Color	black
_Color_Hex	#3D332B
Material	rPET
Countries of Origin	CHN
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	40
Item Width CM	14,5
Item Height CM	41,5
Item Dimensions	40 x 14,5 x 41,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	500
Item Weight Gross Gr	500
Outer Carton Length CM	45
Outer Carton Width CM	41
Outer Carton Height CM	50
Outer Carton Dimensions	45 x 41 x 50 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	8,8
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	8,8
Outer Carton Qty	16
Max Print Width Default MM	150
Max Print Height Default MM	120
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	150 x 120 mm
All Print Codes	Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front
Item Box Length CM	39
Item Box Width CM	42
Item Box Height CM	6
Item Box Dimensions	39 x 42 x 6 cm

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P439.1901	201
#787878	TP1P439.1902	116
#495928	TP1P439.1934	89